
SCA ARTS & CRAFTS CLUB - CONTACT LIST 2019
Website: www.sca-acc.com

BOARD MEMBERS CONTACT INFORMATION
PRESIDENT Robin Wilen (702) 405-6535 robinwilen@yahoo.com 
1st VICE PRESIDENT Fern Ehrmann (702) 854-9991 femalefedagent@aol.com
2nd VICE PRESIDENT: Susan Goldberg (702) 558-8907 we4disy@aol.com
SECRETARY Cynthia Nielsen (702) 505-3191 erbico@live.com
TREASURER Franki Roizman (702) 586-1376 paulafranki22@gmail.com 

Spirit Magazine Liaison Lucy King (510) 830-7227 lucyrking@gmail.com
Webmaster Cynthia Nielsen (702) 505-3191 sca-acc@hotmail.com

INTEREST GROUP CHAIRS CONTACT INFORMATION
Group Chair Mary Ann Thyken (415) 290-1256 matty3dtv@gmail.com
Group Co-Chair

INTEREST GROUPS GROUP LEADERS CONTACT INFORMATION

ADULT COLORING Alexis Doria (805) 501-4571
   Thursday 1pm-3pm                                             Becky Burch (702) 617-2916 becky.burch@cox.net

BEAD WEAVING Mary Ann Thyken (415) 290-1256 matty3dtv@gmail.com
   Wednesday & Friday 12pm-3pm                                             

CARD MAKING-Beginner Angie Miller (702) 449-5187 ngmllr00@gmail.com
   2nd Wednesday 10am-12pm Terri Viotto (951) 733-9249 terri.viotto@gmail.com

CARD MAKING-Intermediate Joann D'Angelo (702) 407-0556 nojj@msn.com
   2nd Monday 10am-12pm Pam Yates (630) 697-9929 pamyates1021@gmail.com

CARD MAKING-Advanced Herease Frazier (702) 263-1070 hfraz@cox.net
   1st & 3rd Monday 1pm-3pm           Robin Kelley (702) 250-3493 rkelley54@cox.net

COLORED PENCIL Kathy Baird (702) 617-8825 jimkathybaird@cox.net
   Friday 10am-3pm      Nancy Giniger (702) 616-1192 hugsandbesos@centurylink.net

FUSED GLASS Connie Abuan (702) 378-9933 connieabuan@me.com
   Tuesday 6pm-8pm, Thurs & Sat 9:30am-12pm, Sunday 1pm-4pm

KNIT/CROCHET Mary Kay Britton (509) 547-5256 brittonmkb@hotmail.com
   Wednesday 10am-12pm                           

MOSAICS Marcea Reid (702) 263-7003 marceareid@cox.net
   Friday 10am-12pm Lennette Horton (702) 966-0906 handynana@gmail.com

NEEDLEPOINT Janet Rogers (702) 675-6067 janet.rogerswct@gmail.com
   Wednesday 1pm-4pm Evelyn Ferraro (702) 823-1743 nynvnana@gmail.com

POLYMER CLAY Pat Badgers (702) 489-6783 pbadgers@yahoo.com
   Thursday 1pm-3:30pm Bobbie Marcussen (702) 407-6713 marcus14nv@cox.net

SCRAPBOOKING Pat Manalo (702) 750-1140 pmanalo@cox.net
   Mon.1pm-4pm; Sun. 10am-4pm Marcia Thompson (702) 270-4508 times2mar@gmail.com

STAINED GLASS Ralph Saccoliti (702) 456-1819 ragfsac@cox.net
   Tuesday 9:30am-12:30pm John D’Angelo (702) 407-0556 nojj@msn.com

TUESDAY PAINTERS Nicki Sullivan (559) 246-7894 nxsulli@gmail.com
   Tuesday 1pm-4:30pm Gail Brito Watson (909) 952-1660 britobrito42@gmail.com

WOODCARVING Martel Thompson (702) 279-8299 times2mar@gmail.com
   Tuesday & Saturday 9am-12pm                         Bob Ellington (702) 407-3000 REandSE@aol.com
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